VE102 Series

Piezo Velocity Sensor, Side Exit 2 Pin Connector, 100 mV/in/sec,

£10%

€

-VE102-1D

2 Pin Connector

-VE102-2D
Integral Cable

7T

VIBRATION

ANALYSIS HARDWARE

Product Features

Response

Range

100 mV/in/sec (4 mV/mm/sec) Sensitivity
1,5 - 7000 Hz (90 - 420,000 CPM) Frequency

» 50 in/sec, (270 mm/sec) Peak Dynamic

» 2 Pin MIL Connection or Integral Option

» Integrates to Velocity in the Sensor

-VE102-3D
Armored Integral Cable

Connector .
——  Polarity
Pin
(+)
Signal/Powdr
B (-) Common

A

716 in HEX HEAD
l—oa 10 mm HEX HEAD

ALIGNMENT

GUIDE (PIN)
1 09 in
[27.7 mm]

Tiasn
[37.2 mm]

1.24in
[31.5 mm]

1/4-28 OR M6 X 1
MOUNTING BOLT

1/4-28 TAPPED HOLE

o ]
135.3 mm)

206in
[52.4 mm]

251 mm)

P117in
(#29.8 mm]

Conductor Polarity
(+)

Red

€ Signal/Powgr

Black (-) Common
Cable Drain

Shield

€ Wire

Conductor Polarity
(+)

Red

€ Signal/Powgr

Black (-) Common
Cable Drain

Shield

€ Wire

1.24in 7118 in HEX HEAD
[31.5 mm) l-OR 10 mm HEX HEAD

T2 mm MOUNTING BOLT

1/4-28 TAPPED HOLE
0.99in { i
@51 mm |

B0.25in

T (6.2 mm]
109in
[27.7 mm)
a6 1/4-28 OR MB X 1

139in _l ! @147in
135.3 mm]’ [829.8 mm]
379in
196.2 mm]

7/16 in HEX HEAD

1.24in
31.5 mm] l—cmn mm HEX HEAD

1.09in
[27.7 mm]

46 in
—@72mm

MOUNTING BOLT

1/4-28 TAPPED HOLE

0991
[25.1 mm]

6298 mm]

1770
145.0 mm)’

-VE102-6D
Heavy Duty Armored Integral

Cable

Conductor Polarity
(+)
Signal/Power]
(-) Common
Cable Drain
Wire

Red
Black
Shield

7116 in HEX HEAD

124in
31.5 mm] OR 10 mm HEX HEAD

109in .
[27.7 mm)
4 ©030in  0.19in
i — 107.7mm) [g4.8 mm]
Crasin 1/4-28 OR M6 X 1

MOUNTING BOLT

37.2 mm]

1629.8 mm]
1770
[45.0 mm]

Stock Product Built To Order Built To Order Built To Order
Specifications Standard Metric| Specifications Standard Metric
Part Number VE102 M/VE102 Environmental

100 -58t -50 t
Sensitivity (£10%) mV/in/sec Operating Temperature Range 2500::) 121°C°
90-420,000 1,5-7000 5,000
Frequency Response (x3dB) ' ' Maximum Shock Protection oo 9
CPM Hz peak
2.0-4000 Electromagnetic Sensitivity CE
Frequency Response (x10%) 120-240,000 Hz Sealin Welded,
CPM g Hermetic
+ 50 in/sec. Submersible Depth 200 ft. 60 m
k Physical
Dynamic Range P —
ERITES 2 Sensing Element Pzt
22V, 12Vbias 2 Ceramic
Electrical Sensing Structure Shear
Settling Time <4 seconds g Mode
Voltage Source (IEPE) 18-30 VDC : 145
Weight 5.
Constant Current Excitation 2-10 mA =t oz grams
. 25 ulPS/ 316L
Spectral N 10H
pectral Noise @ z VHz Case Material Stainless
Spectral Noise @ 100 Hz 2 ulPS/VHz Steel
0.5 uIPS 2 Pin MIL-
Spectral Noise @ 1000 Hz \/Lll-lz / Connector (Non-Integral) Cl-r:5015
Output Impedance <100 ohm Resonant Frequenc 1,320,000 22000
Bias Output Voltage 10-14 VDC quency CPM Hz
Case Isolation >108 ohm . 2 to 5 ft. 2,7t0 6,8
Mounting Torque
lbs. Nm
1/4-28 Méx1



